COUNTERMAX 120V SLIM STICK | LED UNDERCABINET

88950/ 88951/ 88952/ 88953/ 88954/ 88955

e Driverless White Tunable between 2700-5000K*
e Fullrange dimming*

e Direct Wire box not included
e Availble in White (WT) and Bronze (BZ)

e Linkable end to end or with MX Interlink Cord
* Use of Direct Wire Box is required to unlock all

the features of the 120V Slim Stick

* CRI 90+
e ETL/ CETLIP6S

* Mounting clips included

Job Name :
Job Type

Quantity

Comments :

ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)

CONNECTOR CORD  DIRECT WIRE BOX

9" 88963BK,WT
18" 88964BK, WT

88960BK,WT
T.5"Wx 1"Hx 6L

24" 88965BK, WT

<

53255
Plastic Wire Clips
(Package of 10)

1"Lx 0.5"W x 0.25"H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

An innovative, slim channel LED light bar. The 120V input Slim Stick connects to a slim direct wire installation junction
box where brightness and white color tunable LED light can be adjusted with the fouch of a button. The control is
the first in the industry to provide color temperature control variable between 2700-5000k on a driverless 120V LED

strip. Included with the product, mounting clips allow the user install the channels flat or at an angle up to 90
degrees, so the product can be used in more applications such as cove, task, and closet lighting.

MEASUREMENTS

MODEL
88950
88951
88952
88953
88954
88955

DIMENSION

6"Lx 1.5" Wx0.75"H
12"Lx 1.5" Wx 0.75"H
18"Lx 1.5" Wx0.75"H
24"Lx 1.5" Wx0.75"H
30"Lx 1.5" Wx0.75"H
36"Lx 1.38" W x 86"H
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LAMPING

BULB TYPE

3W LED (Integrated)
6W LED Integrated)
9W LED (Integrated)
12W LED (Infegrated)
15W LED (Integrated)
18W LED (Infegrated)

CRI

N

7

COLOR LUMENS
TEMPERATURE DELIVERED

2700-5000K
2700-5000K
2700-5000K
2700-5000K
2700-5000K
2700-5000K

128
322
591
740
952
1129

INPUT DIMMABLE

120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
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FINISHES OPTION

. Bronze

White

MATERIAL
Aluminum + LED + PC

RATINGS
CETLus

Dry Location
Energy Star
JAS Listed

ADDITIONAL
RATED LIFE 40000 Hours
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)






